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TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

WEEKLY LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFIABLE AMENDMENTS:

Week Ending: Friday, 29 December 2000

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING

For the Northern Area (TVN) to: For the Southern Area (TVS) to:

i Head of Planning
gead r?LP' asrt1‘n| " Council Offices
W:/(;ﬂll ;(r)ad Duttons Road
ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ ROMSEY SO51 8XG

1. In respect of applications to arrive before Tuesday, 23 January 2001

2. In respect of minor amendments, before Friday, 12 January 2001

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations
received may be open to public inspection

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO./ PROPOSAL LOCATION APPLICANT
REGISTRATION DATE

TVN.00272/4 Single storey front extension 71 High Street, Andover (ST Sun Life Assurance
28.12.2000 MARY'S) Company Of Canada (Uk)
Limited
TVN.05924/3 Erection of two-storey rear Walnut Grove (formerly The Mr And Mrs N Conner
29.12.2000 extension to provide family room Laurels), Drove Road,
with bedroom over, provision of CHILBOLTON

dormer windows and erection of
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CASE OFFICER/
PUBLICITY
EXPIRY DATE

Robert Gregory
09.02.2001

Jason Owen
09.02.2001
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TVS.05717/2
28.12.2000

TVS.09158
28.12.2000

TVS.03233/8
28.12.2000

TVS.09159
28.12.2000

TVS.00712/4
28.12.2000

detached double garage with
domestic workshop

Conversion of integral garage to
living accommodation, alterations
and erection of extension to provide
additional living accommaodation

Erection of conservatory to rear of
property

Retrospective application to replace
and relocate rear fence of both
properties

Change of use of storage buildings
to offices including vehicular
access, parking and new roof to
buildings

Outline application to erect one
dwelling.

Hill View, South Road, Broughton,
Stockbridge BROUGHTON

18 Stevens Drove, Houghton,
Stockbridge HOUGHTON

1 & 2 Camp Field, Winchester
Road, Kings Somborne,
Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE

New Farm, Winchester Road,
Kings Somborne, Stockbridge
KINGS SOMBORNE

Land at OS Parcel 5796, Pound
Lane, SHERFIELD ENGLISH

Mr And Mrs M WEelch

Mr And Mrs Robins

Bewley Homes Pic

C B Morgan (Farmers
Kings Somborne) Ltd

Mr N Goff

http://www.minutes.org.uk/cgi-bin/cgi003.exe?Y,20000101,20001231,0000...29.12.00,12455679,12471462,1,000000091200,1,1,1,P,90687027,0,00,00,N (2 of 2) [02/07/2013 12:39:04]

Elizabeth Walker
02.02.2001

Katherine Fitzherbert-
Green
30.01.2001

Graham Love
02.02.2001

Elizabeth Walker
02.02.2001

Elizabeth Walker
02.02.2001
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