## TEST VALLEY BOROUGH COUNCIL - PLANNING SERVICES

## WEEKLY LIST OF APPLICATIONS AND NOTIFIABLE AMENDMENTS:

Week Ending: Friday, 29 December 2000

Comments on any of these matters should be forwarded IN WRITING

For the Northern Area (TVN) to:

For the Southern Area (TVS) to:

Head of Planning 'Beech Hurst' Weyhill Road ANDOVER SPIO 3AJ Head of Planning Council Offices Duttons Road ROMSEY SO51 8XG

- 1. In respect of applications to arrive before Tuesday, 23 January 2001
- 2. In respect of minor amendments, before Friday, 12 January 2001

In accordance with the provisions of the Local Government (Access to Information Act) 1985, any representations received may be open to public inspection

## PLANNING APPLICATIONS

APPLICATION NO. / REGISTRATION DATE	PROPOSAL	LOCATION	APPLICANT	CASE OFFICER / PUBLICITY EXPIRY DATE
TVN.00272/4 28.12.2000	Single storey front extension	71 High Street, Andover (ST MARY'S)	Sun Life Assurance Company Of Canada (Uk) Limited	Robert Gregory 09.02.2001
TVN.05924/3 29.12.2000	Erection of two-storey rear extension to provide family room with bedroom over, provision of dormer windows and erection of	Walnut Grove (formerly The Laurels), Drove Road, CHILBOLTON	Mr And Mrs N Conner	Jason Owen 09.02.2001

	detached double garage with domestic workshop			
TVS.05717/2 28.12.2000	Conversion of integral garage to living accommodation, alterations and erection of extension to provide additional living accommodation	Hill View, South Road, Broughton, Stockbridge BROUGHTON	Mr And Mrs M Welch	Elizabeth Walker 02.02.2001
TVS.09158 28.12.2000	Erection of conservatory to rear of property	18 Stevens Drove, Houghton, Stockbridge HOUGHTON	Mr And Mrs Robins	Katherine Fitzherbert- Green 30.01.2001
TVS.03233/8 28.12.2000	Retrospective application to replace and relocate rear fence of both properties	1 & 2 Camp Field, Winchester Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	Bewley Homes Plc	Graham Love 02.02.2001
TVS.09159 28.12.2000	Change of use of storage buildings to offices including vehicular access, parking and new roof to buildings	New Farm, Winchester Road, Kings Somborne, Stockbridge KINGS SOMBORNE	C B Morgan (Farmers Kings Somborne) Ltd	Elizabeth Walker 02.02.2001
TVS.00712/4 28.12.2000	Outline application to erect one dwelling.	Land at OS Parcel 5796, Pound Lane, SHERFIELD ENGLISH	Mr N Goff	Elizabeth Walker 02.02.2001